V16000004791

(Red	questor's Name)			
(Add	dress)			
(Add	dress)	······································		
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600285102086

05/05/16--01026--005 **78.75



COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)			
Enclosed is an original:	and one (1) copy of the Art	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Farha Ahmed			
	Name (Printed or typed)			
9611 Royal Fern Ct.				
Address				
	Tampa, FL 33647			
		City, State & Zip	-	
	(732) 725-7244			
	Dayti	me Telephone number	_	

Muslim Women's Organization - Tampa Bay, Incorporated

farhaahmed21@gmail.com

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:	en's Organization - Tampa Bay, Incorporated
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	10 MAY = 5
Principal street address: 9611 Royal Fern Ct., Tampa, FL 33647	Mailing address, if differential TARY OF STATE ALL AHASSEE FLORIDA
	Said corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational is: s, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations de, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.
ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The	manner in which the directors are elected and appointed:
the directors are elected and of the corporation, ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ORDI	appointed shall be in accordance with by law rectors
Name and Title: Sabeen Ansari, President	Name and Title: Sania Mirza, Director Public Relations
Address 2506 TORRENS DRIVE LAKELAND, FL 3380	Address: 10144 Arbox Run Drive
Name and Title: Rose Munoz, Secretary	Name and Title: Farha Ahmed, Treasurer
Address 10612 Cami Court Riverniew Fl 335	Dr. Address: 9611 Royal Form Ct. 78 Tampa, FC 336647
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	Address:

•	, ~~ =		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address _	1 3	Address:	
_			
-			
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address _		Address:	
_			
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and F	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	ceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Farha Ahmed	TAI	
Address:	9611 Royal Fern Ct.		#
	Tampa, FL 33647	HASSEE FLORIDA	5
			모 🏋
	INCORPORATOR Idress of the Incorporator is:	FLOOR STATE	PH 12: 25
	Farha Ahmed	20 E	25
Name:	9611 Royal Fern Ct.		
Address:			
	Tampa, FL 33647		
	EFFECTIVE DATE:		
	other than the date of filing:	and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 bu	siness davs
after the filing.)			
		applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be l	isted as the
document's effec	tive date on the Department of State's re	cords.	
Having been nar	ned as registered agent to accept servic	ce of process for the above stated corporation at the place de	signated in this
certificate, I am f	familiar with and accept the appointment	t as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity	
	Amea		'N (p
	Required Signature of Register	•	
I submit this doci	ument and affirm that the facts stated he if of State constitutes a third degree felon	erein are true. I am aware that any false information submitte nv as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.	d in a document
	4 1000		·7511
	Required Signature of Inc	$\frac{0.6 - 0.3}{\text{corporator}}$	υιφ